nVént

Pipe Strap for Heat Tracing Components
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FEATURES

nVent RAYCHEM Pipe Strap are stainless steel straps for
pipe mounting of integrated power connections, above the
insulation tees and end seals, as well as support brackets
and the tubular insulation entry.

Simple and fast to install
Available in different sizes

Stainless steel for high corrosion resistance

SPECIFICATIONS

Material: AISI 430

Catalog Number Item Name
364489-000
PSE-540
976935-000
PSE-090
664775-000
PSE-280
700333-000
PSE-047
WARNING

Table 1/1
DN Range
50 - 500
40 - 80
50 — 250
15-40

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ae/raychem/products/thm364489-000
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ae/raychem/products/thm976935-000
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ae/raychem/products/thm664775-000
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ae/raychem/products/thm700333-000

North America

Europe, Middle East,

Tel +1.800.545.6258 Africa
Fax +1.800.527.5703 Tel +32.16.213.511
thermal.info@nvent.com Fax +32.16.213.604

Asia Pacific

Tel +86.21.2412.1688

Fax +86.21.5426.3167
cn.thermal.info@nvent.com

Latin America

Tel +1.713.868.4800
Fax +1.713.868.2333
thermal.info@nvent.com

thermal.info@nvent.com

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

RAYCHEM

PYROTENAX TRACER

NUHEAT
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