

Pipe Strap for Heat Tracing Components



nVent RAYCHEM Pipe Strap are stainless steel straps for pipe mounting of integrated power connections, above the insulation tees and end seals, as well as support brackets and the tubular insulation entry.

FEATURES

Simple and fast to install

Available in different sizes

Stainless steel for high corrosion resistance

SPECIFICATIONS

Material: AISI 430

Table 1/1		
Catalog Number	Item Name	DN Range
364489-000	PSE-540	50 - 500
976935-000	PSE-090	40 - 80
664775-000	PSE-280	50 - 250
700333-000	PSE-047	15 – 40

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

North America

Tel +1.800.545.6258 Fax +1.800.527.5703 thermal.info@nvent.com Europe, Middle East, Africa

Tel +32.16.213.511 Fax +32.16.213.604 thermal.info@nvent.com **Asia Pacific**

Tel +86.21.2412.1688 Fax +86.21.5426.3167 cn.thermal.info@nvent.com **Latin America**

Tel +1.713.868.4800 Fax +1.713.868.2333 thermal.info@nvent.com